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LOUNGE

Ala-carte
Drinks Menu




MOCKTAILS

Golden Triangle Punch

Combination of Orange, Mango and Pineapple Juice
splashed with Grenadine Syrup

Mango Tango

Mango Smoothie with Passion Fruit Syrup

Virgin Pink Colada

Fresh Strawberry, Pineapple Juice, Grenadine Syrup and
Strawberry Syrup, blended with Ice

Virgin Colada

Pineapple Juice with Coconut Cream

Milk Shake

Choice of : Vanilla, Strawberry or Chocolate

Floaters

Choose between Coke or Sprite
Ice-cream options: Vanilla, Strawberry or Chocolate

BEER (BOTTLE)

Tiger
Heineken

RM16

RM16

RM16

RM16

RM16

RM16

RM26
RM28

COCKTAILS

Lon% Island Tea RM50

House Uurmé Vodka, White Rum, Gin, Tequila,
Cointreau, lime Concentrate & Lo!\e
Mar{garlta RM42
A blend of Mexican House Pouring Tequila (frozen or

shaken), with a triple citrus Mdrgaurd mix of lemon,

Jime and triple Sec. Served up fresh with a slice of Lime

/
Planter’s Punch
Captain Morgan, House Pouring White Rum, Cointreau,
Pineapple & Orange Juice, Drizzled Lime Concentrate &
Grenadine Syrup

Singapore Sling
House Pouring Gin, Cherry Brandy, Triple Sec, D.O.M,
Pineapple Juice & Grenadine Syrup

Pina Colada

House Pouring White Rum, Malibu, Pineapple Juice,
Coconut Cream & our own mix

Mai Tai

Blend of Dark Rum, House Pouring White Rum, Triple
Sec & with drips of Orange & Pineapple Juice and
Homemade Sweet & Sour Mix

RM42

RM42

RM42

RM42

WINE (AUSTRALIA)

Shiraz (Glass) RM38
Shiraz (Bottle) RM148
Chardonnay (Glass) RM38
Chardonnay (Bottle) RM148

Prices are quoted in Ringgit Malaysia . Terms & Conditions apply



SCOTCH WHISKY

Johnnie Walker Black Label (Shot)
Johnnie Walker Black Label (Bottle)
J&B Rare (Shot)

J&B Rare (Bottle)

MALT WHISKY

Glenfiddich 12 Years (Shot)
Glenfiddich 12 Years (Bottle)
Macallan 12 Years (Shot)

Macallan 12 Years (Bottle)

RM34

RM480
RM34
RM480

RM38
RM550
RM38
RM700

AMERICAN WHISKY

Jim Beam (Shot)
Jim Bean (Bottle)

Jack Daniel's (Shot)
Jack Daniel's (Bottle)

VODKA

Absolut (Shot)
Absolut (Bottle)

RM33
RM460

RM33
RM460

RM33
RM460

COGNAC

Hennessy V.S.0.P (Shot)
Hennessy V.S.O.P (Bottle)
Martell V.S.0O.P (Shot)
Martell V.S.0.P (Bottle)

GIN

Gordon’s Gin (Shot)
Gordon’s Gin (Bottle)
Bombay Sapphire (Shot)
Bombay Sapphire (Bottle)

RUM

Bacardi (Shot)

Bacardi (Bottle)

Captain Morgan Spiced Rum (Shot)
Captain Morgan Spiced Rum (Bottle)

TEQUILA

Camino (Shot)

Camino (Bottle)

RM41

RM750
RM41
RM750

RM33
RM460
RM33
RM460

RM33

RM460
RM33
RM460

RM33
RM460



FRESH JUICE

Watermelon
Starfruit
Honeydew
Orange
Green Apple

Carrot
Orange & Pineapple

Apple & Celery
Carrot & Milk

SOFT DRINKS

Coke

Coke Zero
Sprite
Ginger Ale
Tonic Water
Soda Water

RM20
RM20
RM20
RM20
RM20
RM20
RM20
RM20
RM20

RM16

RM16

RM16
RM16
RM16

RM16

CHOCOLATE/MILK

Hot Chocolate
Milo
Hot or Chilled Milk

RM19

RM19
RMT15

COFFEE

Freshly Brewed Coffee
Americano

Single Espresso
Cappuccino

Cafe Latte
Nescafe

Mocha
Decaffeinated Coffee

TEA

BOH
Teh Tarik

Earl Grey
Peppermint
English Breakfast
Darjeeling
Chamomile

Green Tea

ICED

RM16
RM16
RM16
RM16
RM16
RM16

RM16
RM16

RM16
RM16
RM16
RM16
RM16
RM16
RM16
RM16

Iced Tea / Iced Lemon Tea
Iced Latte / Ice Cappuccino / Iced Mocha
Iced Chocolate /Iced Milo

RM19
RM19
RM19



