

Windows

LOUNGE

Ala-carte Drinks Menu



MOCKTAILS

Golden Triangle Punch Combination of Orange, Mango and Pineapple Juice splashed with Grenadine Syrup	RM16	Long Island Tea House Pouring Vodka, White Rum, Gin, Tequila, Cointreau, lime Concentrate & Coke	RM50
Mango Tango Mango Smoothie with Passion Fruit Syrup	RM16	Margarita A blend of Mexican House Pouring Tequila (frozen or shaken), with a triple citrus Margarita, mix of lemon,	RM42
Virgin Pink Colada Fresh Strawberry, Pineapple Juice, Grenadine Syrup and Strawberry Syrup, blended with Ice	RM16	Planter's Punch Captain Morgan, House Pouring White Rum, Cointreau,	RM42
Virgin Colada Pineapple Juice with Coconut Cream	RM16	Pineapple & Orange Juice, Drizzled Lime Concentrate & Grenadine Syrup Singapore Sling	RM42
Milk Shake Choice of : Vanilla, Strawberry or Chocolate	RM16	House Pouring Gin, Cherry Brandy, Triple Sec, D.O.M, Pineapple Juice & Grenadine Syrup	NW131Z
Floaters Choose between Coke or Sprite	RM16	Pina Colada House Pouring White Rum, Malibu, Pineapple Juice, Coconut Cream & our own mix	RM42
Ice-cream options: Vanilla, Strawberry or Chocolate		Mai Tai Blend of Dark Rum, House Pouring White Rum, Triple Sec & with drips of Orange & Pineapple Juice and Homemade Sweet & Sour Mix	RM42

COCKTAILS

WINE (AUSTRALIA)

BEER (BOTTLE)

Tiger	RM26	Shiraz (Glass)	RM38
Heineken	RM28	Shiraz (Bottle)	RM148
		Chardonnay (Glass)	RM38
		Chardonnay (Bottle)	RM148



SCOTCH WHISKY

COGNAC

Bombay Sapphire (Bottle)

TEQUILA

Johnnie Walker Black Label (Shot)	RM34	Hennessy V.S.O.P (Shot)	RM41
Johnnie Walker Black Label (Bottle)	RM480	Hennessy V.S.O.P (Bottle)	RM750
J&B Rare (Shot)	RM34	Martell V.S.O.P (Shot)	RM41
J&B Rare (Bottle)	RM480	Martell V.S.O.P (Bottle)	RM750

RM38

GIN

RUM

MALT WHISKY

Clenfiddich 12 Vears (Shot)

Gordon's Gin (Shot)	RM33
Gordon's Gin (Bottle)	RM460
Bombay Sapphire (Shot)	RM33

RM460

Glerindalen 12 Tears (Shot)	KIVIJO
Glenfiddich 12 Years (Bottle)	RM550
Macallan 12 Years (Shot)	RM38
Macallan 12 Years (Bottle)	RM700

AMERICAN WHISKY

Jim Beam (Shot)	RM33	Bacardi (Shot)	RM33
Jim Bean (Bottle)	RM460	Bacardi (Bottle)	RM460
Jack Daniel's (Shot)	RM33	Captain Morgan Spiced Rum (Shot)	RM33
Jack Daniel's (Bottle)	RM460	Captain Morgan Spiced Rum (Bottle)	RM460

VODKA

Absolut (Shot)	RM33	Camino (Shot)	RM33
Absolut (Bottle)	RM460	Camino (Bottle)	RM460



FRESH JUICE

Watermelon **RM20** Starfruit RM20 Honeydew RM20 RM20 Orange Green Apple RM20 Carrot RM20 Orange & Pineapple RM20 Apple & Celery RM20 Carrot & Milk RM20

COFFEE

Freshly Brewed Coffee	RM16
Americano	RM16
Single Espresso	RM16
Cappuccino	RM16
Cafe Latte	RM16
Nescafe	RM16
Mocha	RM16
Decaffeinated Coffee	RM16

SOFT DRINKS

RM16
RM16

TEA

ВОН	RM16
Teh Tarik	RM16
Earl Grey	RM16
Peppermint	RM16
English Breakfast	RM16
Darjeeling	RM16
Chamomile	RM16
Green Tea	RM16

CHOCOLATE/MILK

ICED

Hot Chocolate	RM19	Iced Tea / Iced Lemon Tea	RM19
Milo	RM19	Iced Latte / Ice Cappuccino / Iced Mocha	RM19
Hot or Chilled Milk	RM15	Iced Chocolate /Iced Milo	RM19